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floor protectivefloor protective

++ ++   
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Swivel castorSwivel castor

Load Capacity kg:Load Capacity kg:

Overall height H mm:Overall height H mm:

Hole spacing HS mm:Hole spacing HS mm:

Hole-Ø HD mm:Hole-Ø HD mm:

Swivel radius SR mm:Swivel radius SR mm:

Wheel bearing:Wheel bearing:

Dimension of top plate TPDimension of top plate TP
mm:mm:

Product data sheetProduct data sheet

Swivel castor HR 80 PSwivel castor HR 80 P
Levelling Castor Series HR - Wheel PLevelling Castor Series HR - Wheel P

 -30 °C - +80 °C

WheelWheel

high quality nylon wheel

Finish: reinforced pressed steel housing zinc plated,
hardened double ball bearing, sealed, grease nipple, levelling
foot reinforced black nylon with NBR-rubber pad

Wheel-∅  A x width B mm: 80 x 30

200

Load capacity tested according to EN 12530 and EN 12527

117-123

105x85

80x60

9

191

Nylon plain bearing

AdvantagesAdvantages

THE LEVELLING CASTOR WITH INTEGRATED, ADJUSTABLE MOUNT PROVIDES
PERFECT STABILITY.In the position ,levelling’, the housing is free of load and can be
turned. The force necessary to service the leavers doesn’t depend on the weight of
the load.
 easy running on smooth floors
 impact proof
 high abrasion resistance
 high chemical resistance

ApplicationsApplications

– Decoration carts
– Stage equipment
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